PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S414 - Shetland Bodywarmer
Collection: Bodywarmers

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton 190g
Lining Fabric: 100% Cotton Tartan 130g
Filling Fabric: 100% Polyester 200g

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

This garment offers all the characteristics of a classic bodywarmer with the
advantage of extra pockets. Features include mobile phone pocket and
internal top pocket with zip fastening.

Workwear

The Workwear Collections offer a range of designs and features suitable for
many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques
are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours
of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer
comfort

- Fully lined and padded to trap the heat and increase warmth
- Cotton flanette lining for added style

- 8 pockets for ample storage

- Phone pocket

- Handwarmer pockets

- Storm flap front to protect against the elements

- Stud front opening for easy access

- Radio loop for easy clipping of a radio

Colours
| Short [ Reg | Tall | XTal |
Navy XS - 5XL
lack S - 4XL
Bottle Green S - 3XL
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S414 - Shetland Bodywarmer
Commodity Code: 6211339000

Test House

Warnings US
Wash dark colours separately. Machine wash warm.Wash dark colors
separately.Do not bleach.Drip dry.Low iron.

Wash care
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Item
S414NARXS
S414NARS
S414NARM
S414NARL
S414NARXL
S414NARXXL
S414NARXXXL
S414NAR4XL
S414NAR5XL

A

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Weight (Kg)
0.8000
0.7800
0.8000
0.8200
0.8400
0.8600
0.8800
0.9000
0.8000

Cubic (m?)
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222

EAN13

5036108003976
5036108003983
5036108003990
5036108004003
5036108004010
5036108004027
5036108004034
5036108008308
5036108044665

DUN14

15036108674456
15036108648037
15036108648020
15036108648013
15036108648044
15036108648051
15036108648068
15036108648006
15036108745835
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